LED DIGITAL CLOCK
 DC
BEAUTIFUL AND FUNCTIONAL
The slim housing of the DC models is packed with numerous functions and
technical possibilities. The components can be individually selected to meet
technical and visual requirements.
02
THE DC HAS PLENTY

number of digits offer multiple variations. Those with
6 digits are available with either large or small se-
cond digits. The order code is composed as follows:
Size Code Size Code
57 mm DC.57.4 57 mm DC.57.6
75 mm DC.75.4 75 mm DC.75.6
100 mm DC.100.4 100 mm DC.100.6
180 mm DC.180.4 180 mm DC.180.6
Size Code
57 mm DC.57x.6
75 mm DC.75x.6
100 mm DC.100x.6